
Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Abhishek Bishnoi M 1/17/2005 45669 A&N
2 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP
3 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP
4 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata Satyanarayana K.M 10/18/2006 18927 AP
5 Harshan T. M 3/13/2005 17914 AP
6 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 7/10/2005 8297 ASM
7 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 ASM
8 Animesh Gogoi M 1/10/2006 16195 ASM
9 Yashdeep Gogoi M 12/13/2006 18861 ASM
10 Kartik M 12/20/2006 41825 BHR
11 Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 BHR
12 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG
13 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 CG
14 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
15 Ashmit Shrivastava M 12/11/2005 20629 CG
16 Samarveer M 12/17/2005 22313 CHG
17 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG
18 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
19 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 10/3/2007 24626 DLI
20 Ginpaul S. M 3/21/2006 31852 DLI
21 Kush Vats M 1/26/2005 22516 DLI
22 Arjun Bhagat M 1/22/2007 24822 GOA
23 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA
24 Jeet Patel M 4/4/2005 20812 GUJ
25 Shanay Patel M 1/9/2007 24788 GUJ
26 Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ
27 Gagan M 1/13/2006 17761 HAR
28 Harshit M 11/10/2006 30831 HAR
29 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR
30 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 HAR
31 Manraj Singh M 8/5/2005 17621 HAR
32 Aditya Sharma M 12/19/2006 31617 HP
33 Karan Sharma M 3/6/2007 37279 HP
34 Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
35 Vaibhav Mehta M 4/8/2007 28512 J&K
36 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
38 Harshit Raj M 2/10/2005 36205 JAR
39 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER
40 Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 7/15/2006 27143 KER
41 Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER
42 Lal Sai Samit Bandu C. M 10/9/2006 18193 KTK
43 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK
44 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK
45 Saharsh Prabhu M 6/28/2006 21721 KTK
46 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 KTK
47 Ayush Shetty M 5/3/2005 13918 KTK
48 Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK
49 Krish Desai M 7/19/2005 33895 MAH
50 Suveer Pradhan M 10/24/2005 21369 MAH
51 Pranay Shettigar M 6/12/2006 35861 MAH
52 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH
53 Benhanan Kharwanlang M 3/3/2007 22428 MEG
54 Gaurav Kumar Singh M 4/6/2005 35514 MEG
55 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 MIZ
56 Lalthanzuala Marcus M 3/21/2006 35575 MIZ
57 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ
58 Saitluangpuia Sailo M 9/25/2005 30691 MIZ
59 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 2/14/2007 26141 MNP
60 Jomi Singam M 2/27/2005 20687 MNP
61 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP
62 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MP
63 Mantra Soneja M 1/19/2006 18088 MP
64 A. Jamir Wapangmeren M 12/27/2005 31994 NAG
65 Tahasif Khan M 11/5/2005 34203 ORI
66 Arya Majhi M 10/2/2005 25226 ORI
67 Amaya Kumar Nayak M 9/24/2005 35063 ORI
68 Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 PNB
69 Akarshit Sharma M 2/22/2005 26117 PNB
70 Eshaan Sharma M 11/23/2006 26302 PNB
71 Lakshay Sharma M 9/21/2005 10817 PNB
72 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 6/12/2006 31221 PY
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY
74 Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 RAJ
75 Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ
76 Raj Shukla M 1/4/2005 21931 RAJ
77 Bharadwaj Balasubramanian M 6/25/2006 30457 TN
78 Harish Dhandapani M. M 4/4/2005 22555 TN
79 Anishraj R. M 3/21/2005 11672 TN
80 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 TPR
81 Siddharth Venkataramanan M 4/25/2006 25179 TPR
82 Lokesh Reddy K. M 2/25/2006 18955 TS
83 Tarun Reddy K. M 7/28/2001 12991 TS
84 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 TS
85 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 TS
86 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 8/21/2006 26683 TS
87 Dev Maheshwari M 1/14/2005 25254 UP
88 Neer Nehwal M 2/20/2007 17823 UP
89 Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP
90 Harshit Tomar M 6/12/2005 24671 UP
91 Ansh Vishal Gupta M 7/28/2005 13544 UP
92 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 UTR
93 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR
94 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR
95 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB
96 Ayushman Nandi M 2/5/2005 21604 WB
97 Prasad Pritam M 6/27/2005 11958 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Priya Darshini R. F 3/9/2010 46806 A&N
2 Montilly Pul F 8/6/2006 32091 ANP
3 Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP
4 Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 ANP
5 Rashmitha Donepudi F 4/24/2005 15991 AP
6 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP
7 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP
8 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP
9 Mayuri Barman F 10/1/2005 35295 ASM
10 Avikaa Borgohain F 1/9/2008 30715 ASM
11 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
12 Nazir Zainab F 6/24/2006 37817 BHR
13 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
14 Hiral Chouhan F 4/18/2005 15869 CG
15 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG
16 Jayantika Rathore F 10/11/2005 17569 CG
17 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 CHG
18 Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
19 Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI
20 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI
21 Anushree Venkatesh F 12/14/2007 29316 DLI
22 Aarohi Coutoncar F 10/22/2008 39860 GOA
23 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
24 Shreya Lele F 8/21/2005 20926 GUJ
25 Kavya Marvaniya F 5/10/2008 44929 GUJ
26 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ
27 Unnati Hooda F 9/20/2007 18296 HAR
28 Gauri Kalla F 3/2/2011 39245 HAR
29 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR
30 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR
31 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR
32 Sheena Narwal F 3/5/2005 29051 HAR
33 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR
34 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR
35 Devika Sihag F 4/18/2005 18383 HAR
36 Pakhi Pakhi F 5/28/2005 37755 HP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 4          8/28/2023 7:35:58 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
38 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K
39 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K
40 Vaibhaviman F 11/21/2006 29794 JAR
41 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR
42 Nazrin Farza F 9/2/2005 26108 KER
43 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 KER
44 Megha S. F 5/2/2005 31273 KER
45 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK
46 Neysa Cariappa A. F 12/1/2005 14698 KTK
47 Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK
48 Rujula Ramu F 10/12/2007 19464 KTK
49 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK
50 Prerna Shet F 4/3/2006 20944 KTK
51 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH
52 Ananya Gadgil F 9/22/2006 31860 MAH
53 Nehal Gosawi F 7/9/2005 29600 MAH
54 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH
55 Aarya Korgaonkar F 5/26/2006 25302 MAH
56 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH
57 Madhumita Narayan F 7/27/2006 24756 MAH
58 Tara Shah F 3/16/2005 15082 MAH
59 Netania T. Tariang F 2/8/2009 47780 MEG
60 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
61 Lalrinkimi F 3/10/2007 26423 MIZ
62 Ramngaihzuali F 4/5/2007 31572 MIZ
63 Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
64 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
65 Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
66 Keya Chandani F 3/25/2006 23282 MP
67 Shivani Choudhary F 6/26/2005 21252 MP
68 Arenchila F 10/8/2005 29625 NAG
69 Sunepbenla T. Imchen F 12/2/2005 37879 NAG
70 Sweety Priya Pradhan F 5/4/2008 38828 ORI
71 Harshitaa Rout F 9/27/2005 35062 ORI
72 Samridhi F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB
74 Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB
75 D. R. Akshitha F 12/11/2008 30955 PY
76 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY
77 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ
78 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 RAJ
79 Tanisha Singh F 6/21/2005 34395 RAJ
80 Prakriti Bharath F 8/23/2007 29584 TN
81 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN
82 Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 TPR
83 Priti Parna Saha F 10/5/2008 31712 TPR
84 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS
85 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS
86 A Bhonsle Driti F 11/22/2005 25746 TS
87 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS
88 Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 TS
89 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 UP
90 Taranjeet Kaur F 12/12/2007 35607 UP
91 Aishani Singh F 8/4/2008 31283 UP
92 Taneesha Singh F 7/5/2005 9641 UP
93 Ridhima Thapa F 6/19/2005 18388 UP
94 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR
95 Kanak Kalakoti F 8/25/2005 31656 UTR
96 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR
97 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
98 Kanishka Bijarnia F 3/6/2007 33751 WB
99 Sukanya Choudhury F 8/8/2006 26620 WB
100 Aritri Saha F 2/15/2007 38065 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GS U19 - Reserve
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Sanvie Anand F 5/20/2006 20774 BHR
2 Ibanpynhunshisha F MEG
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Abhishek Bishnoi M 1/17/2005 45669 A&N

Priya Darshini R. F 3/9/2010 46806 A&N
2 Choidrup Lobsang M 9/30/2006 26921 ANP

Dolma Tamang F 4/4/2006 17767 ANP
3 Harshan T. M 3/13/2005 17914 AP

Rashmitha Donepudi F 4/24/2005 15991 AP
4 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 ASM

Monikornika Gogoi F 5/17/2008 21498 ASM
5 Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 ASM

Anushree Mahanta F 3/28/2006 13195 ASM
6 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 CG

Bhavya Singh F 1/5/2008 31346 CG
7 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG

Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
8 Samarveer M 12/17/2005 22313 CHG

Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 PNB
9 Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 CHG

Mahnoor Kaur F 3/23/2005 26625 CHG
10 Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI
11 Rudra Bhalchandra Phadte M 8/17/2006 25781 GOA

Nidhi Desai F 1/7/2005 22697 GOA
12 Yash Kaserwal M 8/4/2005 26577 GUJ

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ
13 Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 HAR

Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR
14 Aaryan Sapiah M 8/16/2005 18175 HAR

Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR
15 Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP

Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
16 Abijeet Jasrotia M 6/20/2005 26803 J&K

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
17 Harshit Raj M 2/10/2005 36205 JAR

Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR
18 Priyanshu Tirkey M 2/12/2005 30620 JAR

Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 JAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Joseph Dilraj M 7/19/2005 19865 KER

Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 KER
20 Aman Noushad M 5/30/2005 16585 KER

Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER
21 Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK

Sneha S. F 8/24/2005 23343 KTK
22 Dhanush Gowda M 1/10/2005 14789 KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
23 Harsh Sharma M 10/24/2005 26040 MAH

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 4/5/2005 21985 MAH
24 Lalramzauva C. M 4/4/2005 41926 MIZ

Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
25 Saitluangpuia Sailo M 9/25/2005 30691 MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
26 Ahanthem Kasprov M 11/2/2009 23087 MNP

Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
27 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP

Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP
28 Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 MP

Gauri Chitte F 9/16/2005 10425 MP
29 Amaya Kumar Nayak M 9/24/2005 35063 ORI

Arya Majhi M 10/2/2005 25226 ORI
30 Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 PNB

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB
31 Akarshit Sharma M 2/22/2005 26117 PNB

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB
32 Ark Jain M 6/7/2005 25199 RAJ

Sana Kajla F 12/3/2005 25171 RAJ
33 Niranjaan G.N. M 8/21/2007 22369 TN

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
34 Saptadeep Debnath M 5/2/2007 31256 TPR

Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 TPR
35 Sathwik Reddy K. M 10/7/2005 14262 TS

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 9/28/2005 19680 TS
36 Rahul Azaad Talluri M 8/31/2005 22744 TS

A Bhonsle Driti F 11/22/2005 25746 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Ujjawal Tomar M 1/27/2006 31281 UP

Aishani Singh F 8/4/2008 31283 UP
38 Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 UTR

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
39 Prokash Paul M 2/13/2006 44533 WB

Semantee Choudhury F 6/25/2006 31611 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Rishav Raj M 6/27/2007 20822 BHR

Sanvie Anand F 5/20/2006 20774 BHR
2 Ardor Marbaniang M 10/29/2005 45275 MEG

Ibanpynhunshisha F MEG
3 Hemachandran S. M 11/22/2005 15586 PY

Shyama Manoj F 4/17/2007 32241 PY
4 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB

Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Choidrup Lobsang M 9/30/2006 26921 ANP

Lobsang Choiden Sherdang M 3/5/2005 17681 ANP
2 Dochi Nabam M 12/1/2006 42606 ANP

Isaac Nabam M 9/17/2008 43910 ANP
3 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP

Sri Mohit Veera Venkata Satyanarayana K.M 10/18/2006 18927 AP
4 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP
5 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP

Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 AP
6 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 ASM

Animesh Gogoi M 1/10/2006 16195 ASM
7 Amrit Raj M 2/7/2006 31459 BHR

Aryan Raj M 1/20/2006 31564 BHR
8 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 CG

Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
9 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 CHG

Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
10 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI

Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI
11 Rudransh Negi M 5/18/2005 25788 DLI

Shivansh Negi M 5/18/2005 25787 DLI
12 Yash Desai M 8/28/2007 25956 GOA

Ashmeet Parsekar M 3/19/2006 43863 GOA
13 Dravya Chokshi M 3/2/2006 21542 GUJ

Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ
14 Harshit M 11/10/2006 30831 HAR

Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR
15 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP

Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
16 Shauryaveer Jasrotia M 6/1/2007 37373 J&K

Vaibhav Mehta M 4/8/2007 28512 J&K
17 Ankit Gope M 4/16/2006 35339 JAR

Priyanshu Tirkey M 2/12/2005 30620 JAR
18 Joseph Dilraj M 7/19/2005 19865 KER

Akshit S. M 3/5/2005 35085 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK

Anjen Chris Baptist M 8/20/2007 26818 KTK
20 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK

Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK
21 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 KTK

Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK
22 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 MAH

Krish Desai M 7/19/2005 33895 MAH
23 Ian Lopes M 9/29/2005 33993 MAH

Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH
24 Benhanan Kharwanlang M 3/3/2007 22428 MEG

Gaurav Kumar Singh M 4/6/2005 35514 MEG
25 Lalramzauva C. M 4/4/2005 41926 MIZ

Lalthanzuala Marcus M 3/21/2006 35575 MIZ
26 Malsawmdawngliana Mano M 12/22/2005 35761 MIZ

Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ
27 Rohenkumar Singh Haobijam M 3/22/2005 31984 MNP

Alen Singh Rajkumar M 12/18/2006 35484 MNP
28 Agad Baveja M 1/20/2006 29907 MP

Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP
29 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP

Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 MP
30 Tahasif Khan M 11/5/2005 34203 ORI

Amaya Kumar Nayak M 9/24/2005 35063 ORI
31 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB

Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 PNB
32 Aditya Rajoria M 2/15/2005 29069 RAJ

Murli Sharma M 10/22/2007 45804 RAJ
33 Chenthoor Varshan A.K. M 5/7/2005 22543 TN

Vinayakram G.P M 9/26/2006 22951 TN
34 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 TPR

Joydeb Ghosh M 4/21/2005 26526 TPR
35 Sravanth Suri M 3/6/2005 10783 TS

Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS
36 Ujjwal M 9/4/2006 28169 UP

Ansh Vishal Gupta M 7/28/2005 13544 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 UP

Mayank Rana M 4/2/2006 12725 HAR
38 Daksh Gautam M 2/21/2005 30213 UP

Sunny Nehra M 11/4/2005 30278 HAR
39 Dev Maheshwari M 1/14/2005 25254 UP

Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP
40 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP

Bharath Sanjai S. M 8/17/2005 19048 TN
41 Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 UTR

Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 UTR
42 Ayushman Nandi M 2/5/2005 21604 WB

Prasad Pritam M 6/27/2005 11958 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Rishav Raj M 6/27/2007 20822 BHR

K R Aditya Choudhary M 10/22/2007 41824 BHR
2 Prejan M 8/17/2005 32101 PY

Hemachandran S. M 11/22/2005 15586 PY
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Montilly Pul F 8/6/2006 32091 ANP

Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 ANP
2 Rashmitha Donepudi F 4/24/2005 15991 AP

Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP
3 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP

Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP
4 Rikshita Chaliha F 12/26/2005 13370 ASM

Anushree Mahanta F 3/28/2006 13195 ASM
5 Fiza Hasan F 8/23/2006 31241 BHR

Sara Kausar F 12/15/2005 31248 BHR
6 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG
7 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 CHG

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
8 Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI

Apoorva Choudhary F 4/8/2006 33900 DLI
9 Synnovia Isabel D'Souza F 1/23/2007 35378 GOA

Malaika Lobo F 2/20/2005 35024 GOA
10 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 GUJ

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ
11 Patel Janvi F 52042 GUJ

Panchi Puri F 9/3/2006 41995 GUJ
12 Aafreen Bishnoi F 8/12/2005 18709 HAR

Chitwan Khatri F 9/19/2005 23768 HAR
13 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
14 Ritika F 3/27/2005 44201 HP

Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 HP
15 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
16 Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR

Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR
17 Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 KER

Nayana Oasis F 11/29/2005 16325 KER
18 Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER

Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Aradhana F 10/16/2006 20375 KTK

Karnika Sree S. F 7/12/2006 16386 KTK
20 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
21 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH

Hetal Vishwakarma F 12/8/2006 18951 MAH
22 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
23 Lalrinkimi F 3/10/2007 26423 MIZ

Ramngaihzuali F 4/5/2007 31572 MIZ
24 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP

Sananu Maisnam F 1/21/2007 32068 MNP
25 Gauri Chitte F 9/16/2005 10425 MP

Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP
26 Juhi Choudhary F 6/22/2005 35303 MP

Shivani Choudhary F 6/26/2005 21252 MP
27 Arenchila F 10/8/2005 29625 NAG

Sunepbenla T. Imchen F 12/2/2005 37879 NAG
28 Amita Ghosh F 3/12/2006 36778 ORI

Ishani Sahu F 12/26/2006 26470 ORI
29 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI
30 Samridhi F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB

Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB
31 Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB
32 Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 PNB

Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB
33 D. R. Akshitha F 12/11/2008 30955 PY

Shyama Manoj F 4/17/2007 32241 PY
34 Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ

Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ
35 Shreya Balaji F 8/19/2005 24914 TN

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 9/28/2005 19680 TS
36 Pravandhika R. F 4/11/2006 15309 TN

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Shinjan Bhattacharjee F 1/8/2007 31886 TPR

Aishwarika Debnath F 9/5/2007 46871 TPR
38 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS

Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 TS
39 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS

Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS
40 Rama Singh F 6/27/2006 26616 UP

Sujata Singh F 6/27/2006 26617 UP
41 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
42 Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB

Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 18          8/28/2023 7:35:58 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th Junior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Bangalore, KTK
Entries of GD U19 - Reserve
Date
09 - 12 Sep 2023

City, Country
BANGALORE, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Ibapynhunshisha F MEG

Shimtihun F MEG
2 Ch.Bellarix F MNP

Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
3 Sukanya Choudhury F 8/8/2006 26620 WB

Ahana Dhar F 3/28/2006 29494 WB
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